TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: PROJECT NO.: NET LENGTH ISLAND: DISTRICT TYPE CODE:	: 1.51 miles Oahu : Ewa						ASTRUCTURE T CO	GOODFELLOW BROS, LLC		TRITON MARINE CONSTRUCTION CORP.		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
DATE ADVERTISED: BID OPENED: COMPLETION TIME:	September 21, 2023	** NOTE: Quant these columns ar use	e for in-house										
ITEM NO.	ITEM	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNITS	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
209.0100	Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring, and Removal of BMP	LS	LS	LS	LS	LS	\$50,000.00	LS	\$2,245,000.00	LS	\$3,452,586.00	LS	\$500,000.00
209.1100	Additional Water Pollution, Dust, and Erosion Control	FA	FA	FA	FA	FA	\$100,000.00	FA	\$100,000.00	FA	\$100,000.00	FA	\$100,000.00
515.1000	Deck Expansion Joint, Pearl City Viaduct	4,920	LF	4,920	LF	\$60.00	\$295,200.00	\$135.00	\$664,200.00	\$150.00	\$738,000.00	\$140.00	\$688,800.00
515.2000	Deck Expansion Joint, Waimalu Viaduct	890	LF	890	LF	\$60.00	\$53,400.00	\$135.00	\$120,150.00	\$150.00	\$133,500.00	\$140.00	\$124,600.00
602.1000	Reinforcing Steel for Defective Concrete	FA	FA	FA	FA	FA	\$50,000.00	FA	\$50,000.00	FA	\$50,000.00	FA	\$50,000.00
604.1000	Type A-12 Steel Grates	124	EA	124	EA	\$5,550.00	\$688,200.00	\$6,000.00	\$744,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$620,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$1,364,000.00
604.1100	Type A-11 Steel Grates	29	EA	29	EA	\$8,000.00	\$232,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$174,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$159,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$290,000.00
604.1200	Type PC-1 Steel Grates	28	EA	28	EA	\$9,000.00	\$252,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$336,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$168,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$280,000.00
604.1300	Type GF-1 Steel Grates	11	EA	11	EA	\$9,500.00	\$104,500.00	\$12,000.00	\$132,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$88,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$110,000.00
604.1400	Type GF-II Steel Grates	1	EA	1	EA	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
629.1011	4-inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type I or Therm Extrusion)	180	LF	180	LF	\$10.00	\$1,800.00	\$9.00	\$1,620.00	\$11.00	\$1,980.00	\$9.00	\$1,620.00
629.1014	6-inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type I or Therm Extrusion)	30,100	LF	30,100	LF	\$3.00	\$90,300.00	\$3.00	\$90,300.00	\$3.00	\$90,300.00	\$11.00	\$331,100.00
629.1015	8-inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type I or Therm Extrusion)	940	LF	940	LF	\$3.00	\$2,820.00	\$3.00	\$2,820.00	\$3.50	\$3,290.00	\$13.00	\$12,220.00
629.1016	12-inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type I or Therm Extrusion)	40	LF	40	LF	\$34.00	\$1,360.00	\$30.00	\$1,200.00	\$35.00	\$1,400.00	\$21.00	\$840.00
629.1017	4-inch Pavement Striping (Profiled Thermoplastic)	67,240	LF	67,240	LF	\$2.50	\$168,100.00	\$2.00	\$134,480.00	\$2.00	\$134,480.00	\$9.00	\$605,160.00
629.1018	1-inch White Stripe for Zipper Barrier Guide Line (Tape, Type I or Therm Extrusion)	15,040	LF	15,040	LF	\$1.50	\$22,560.00	\$2.00	\$30,080.00	\$3.00	\$45,120.00	\$5.00	\$75,200.00
629.1040	HOV Pavement Symbol (Type III Tape or Therm Extrusion)	28	EA	28	EA	\$650.00	\$18,200.00	\$575.00	\$16,100.00	\$750.00	\$21,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$56,000.00

Sheet No. 1 of 3 Sheets

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: PROJECT NO.: NET LENGTH: ISLAND: DISTRICT: TYPE CODE: DATE ADVERTISED:	1.51 miles Oahu Ewa 14 August 15, 2023 September 21, 2023	** NOTE: Quant these columns an use.	e for in-house			KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE WEST CO		GOODFELLOW BROS, LLC		TRITON MARINE CONSTRUCTION CORP.		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
ITEM NO.	ITEM	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNITS	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
629.1041	Pavement Word (Type III Tape or Therm Extrusion)	24	EA	24	EA	\$800.00	\$19,200.00	\$725.00	\$17,400.00	\$800.00	\$19,200.00	\$2,000.00	\$48,000.00
629.2030	Type C Raised Pavement Markers	2100	EA	2100	EA	\$9.00	\$18,900.00	\$8.00	\$16,800.00	\$10.00	\$21,000.00	\$15.00	\$31,500.00
629.2070	Type H Raised Pavement Markers	380	EA	380	EA	\$9.00	\$3,420.00	\$8.00	\$3,040.00	\$10.00	\$3,800.00	\$15.00	\$5,700.00
636.1000	Addl E-Construction Programs, Addl Licenses or Addl Equip	FA	FA	FA	FA	FA	\$10,000.00	FA	\$10,000.00	FA	\$10,000.00	FA	\$10,000.00
645.1000	Traffic Control	LS	LS	LS	LS	LS	\$5,558,770.00	LS	\$6,850,000.00	LS	\$4,780,000.00	LS	\$4,500,000.00
645.0200	Addl Police, Addl Traffic Control Devices, and Advertisement	FA	FA	FA	FA	FA	\$500,000.00	FA	\$500,000.00	FA	\$500,000.00	FA	\$500,000.00
648.0100	Field Posted Drawings	LS	LS	LS	LS	LS	\$1,500.00	LS	\$2,500.00	LS	\$0.00	LS	\$4,500.00
678.1000	Hybrid Polymer Concrete (HPC) Overlay, Pearl City Viaduct	812,754	SF	812,754	SF	\$21.50	\$17,474,211.00	\$26.00	\$21,131,604.00	\$30.00	\$24,382,620.00	\$23.00	\$18,693,342.00
678.1100	Hybrid Polymer Concrete (HPC) Overlay, Waimalu Viaduct	201,019	SF	201,019	SF	\$23.50	\$4,723,946.50	\$26.00	\$5,226,494.00	\$30.00	\$6,030,570.00	\$23.00	\$4,623,437.00
680.1000	Surface Treatment, Pearl City Viaduct	22,523	SF	22,523	SF	\$15.00	\$337,845.00	\$10.00	\$225,230.00	\$10.00	\$225,230.00	\$7.00	\$157,661.00
680.1100	Surface Treatment, Waimalu Viaduct	10,049	SF	10,049	SF	\$16.00	\$160,784.00	\$15.00	\$150,735.00	\$16.00	\$160,784.00	\$7.00	\$70,343.00
682.1000	Defective Concrete Repairs, Partial Depth	1,920	CU FT	1,920	CU FT	\$1,000.00	\$1,920,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,920,000.00	\$2,250.00	\$4,320,000.00	\$850.00	\$1,632,000.00
682.1100	Defective Concrete Repairs, Full Depth	4,745	CU FT	4,745	CU FT	\$700.00	\$3,321,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,745,000.00	\$600.00	\$2,847,000.00	\$1,600.00	\$7,592,000.00
683.1000	Penetrating Sealer, Pearl City Viaduct	22,523	SF	22,523	SF	\$12.00	\$270,276.00	\$7.00	\$157,661.00	\$8.00	\$180,184.00	\$9.00	\$202,707.00
683.2000	Crack Repair, Pearl City Viaduct	FA	FA	FA	FA	FA	\$100,000.00	FA	\$100,000.00	FA	\$100,000.00	FA	\$100,000.00
696.1000	Maintenance of Trailers	FA	FA	FA	FA	FA	\$50,000.00	FA	\$50,000.00	FA	\$50,000.00	FA	\$50,000.00
696.2000	Field Office Trailer (Not to Exceed \$32,000.00)	LS	LS	LS	LS	LS	\$32,000.00	LS	\$31,991.00	LS	\$32,000.00	LS	\$32,000.00

Sheet No. 2 of 3 Sheets

	TABULATION OF BIDS												
PROJECT:	Interstate Route H-1 Improvements, Vicinity of Pearl City Viaduct to Waimalu Viaduct												
PROJECT NO.:												OTATE	OF HAMAII
NET LENGTH: ISLAND: DISTRICT: TYPE CODE:	Oahu : Ewa						RASTRUCTURE ST CO	GOODFELL	OW BROS, LLC		ON MARINE RUCTION CORP.	DEPAR TRANSI	OF HAWAII ETMENT OF PORTATION YS DIVISION
DATE ADVERTISED: BID OPENED:	August 15, 2023 September 21, 2023	** NOTE: Quantithese columns ar											
COMPLETION TIME:	495 Working Days	use		ADDDOV	T						T		
ITEM NO.	ITEM	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNITS	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
699.1000	Mobilization (Not to Exceed 6 Percent of the Sum of All Items Excluding the Bid Price of this Item)	LS	LS	LS	LS	LS	\$2,130,841.00	LS	\$2,675,000.00	LS	\$2,910,000.00	LS	\$2,569,243.80
	Sum of All Items						\$38,773,133.50		\$48,667,405.00		* \$52,388,544.00		\$45,421,973.80
									* Corrected Figure				
	I certify that this is a true and correct tabulation of bids for this project.												
	Holly Guan	Oct 31, 2023											
		Date											

Sheet No. 3 of 3 Sheets